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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       3,693.38

 

12/01/19  1/17 B04251 I       000000  02296 INTEREST INCOME NOV             JE# 006411         000124         35.73        3,729.11

12/02/19 12/02 A20511 CHK: 005654     02362 BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    700.00CR      3,029.11

12/02/19 12/02 A20512 CHK: 005655     02362 KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR      2,629.11

12/02/19 12/02 A20513 CHK: 005656     02362 CHRISTI TIDROW           2218                                     25.00CR      2,604.11

12/02/19 12/02 A20514 CHK: 005657     02362 KELLI A WINDSOR          2272                                     25.00CR      2,579.11

12/02/19 12/02 A20515 CHK: 005658     02362 LATHAM CARLEE            LATHAM                                  200.00CR      2,379.11

12/02/19 12/02 C01082 DEPOSIT         01630 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/02/2019                                     58.00        2,437.11

12/02/19 12/02 U04495 DEPOSIT         01630 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             39.17        2,476.28

12/02/19 12/02 U04496 DEPOSIT         05168 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.84CR      2,474.44

12/02/19 12/02 U04497 DEPOSIT         01631 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             29.44        2,503.88

12/02/19 12/02 B03858 Deposit 000000  02188 AD VALOREM CK4131               JE# 006122                    12,897.93       15,401.81

12/02/19 12/02 B03859 Deposit 000000  02188 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006123                        59.00       15,460.81

12/02/19 12/02 B03860 Deposit 000000  02188 SCRAP PLAY GROUND EQUIP         JE# 006124                        20.00       15,480.81

12/03/19 12/03 U04499 DEPOSIT         01632 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            397.30       15,878.11

12/03/19 12/03 A20531 CHK: 005659     02365 BOBBY HERRINGTON         2367                                    399.92CR     15,478.19

12/03/19 12/03 U04500 DEPOSIT         05172 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.65CR     15,476.54

12/03/19 12/03 U04502 DEPOSIT         05175 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        0.66CR     15,475.88

12/03/19 12/03 U04503 DEPOSIT         01633 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             29.18       15,505.06

12/03/19 12/03 C01084 DEPOSIT         01634 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/03/2019                                    105.00       15,610.06

12/03/19 12/03 U04504 DEPOSIT         01634 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            117.10       15,727.16

12/03/19 12/04 U04505 DEPOSIT         01635 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            103.55       15,830.71

12/03/19 12/04 B03871 Deposit 000000  02192 SALE OF AFGHAN                  JE# 006132                        30.00       15,860.71

12/03/19  2/06 B04369 M       000000  02317 ERROR IN ADDITION               JE# 006476         000136          0.01       15,860.72

12/04/19 12/04 A20560 CHK: 005660     02366 JUSTIN ROSE              0986                                     59.00CR     15,801.72

12/04/19 12/04 A20561 CHK: 005661     02366 JUSTIN SHOCKLEY          2354                                     59.00CR     15,742.72

12/04/19 12/04 U04508 DEPOSIT         01636 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.01       15,753.73

12/04/19 12/04 U04509 DEPOSIT         01638 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             71.73       15,825.46

12/04/19 12/04 C01085 DEPOSIT         01637 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/04/2019                                    566.10       16,391.56

12/04/19 12/04 U04510 DEPOSIT         01637 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            183.75       16,575.31

12/04/19 12/05 B03872 Deposit 000000  02193 G/F TO P/F FOR SMALL AP         JE# 006133                     3,751.40CR     12,823.91

12/04/19 12/05 B03874 Deposit 000000  02193 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006135                       130.00       12,953.91

12/04/19 12/06 A20579 VOID: 005660    02376 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0986                                     59.00       13,012.91

12/04/19 12/06 A20580 VOID: 005661    02376 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2354                                     59.00       13,071.91

12/05/19 12/05 U04511 DEPOSIT         05065 DRAFT POSTING                                                    141.20       13,213.11

12/05/19 12/05 A20565 CHK: 005662     02368 BRECKENRIDGE FINE ARTS C 0282                                  1,341.67CR     11,871.44

12/05/19 12/05 A20566 CHK: 005663     02368 BRECKENRIDGE LIBRARY     0290                                  1,158.33CR     10,713.11

12/05/19 12/05 A20567 CHK: 005664     02368 REGIONS BANK             1455                                     71.25CR     10,641.86

12/05/19 12/05 A20568 CHK: 005665     02368 STEPHENS CO APPRAISAL DI 1645                                  4,150.31CR      6,491.55

12/05/19 12/05 U04512 DEPOSIT         05184 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        7.00CR      6,484.55

12/05/19 12/05 A20572 CHK: 005666     02372 ALMA REYES               REYES,                                    6.26CR      6,478.29

12/05/19 12/05 U04513 DEPOSIT         05185 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        4.43CR      6,473.86

12/05/19 12/05 U04515 DEPOSIT         05187 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.16CR      6,472.70

12/05/19 12/05 C01086 DEPOSIT         01639 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/05/2019                                    120.00        6,592.70

12/05/19 12/05 U04516 DEPOSIT         01639 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,400.20       15,992.90

12/05/19 12/05 U04517 DEPOSIT         01640 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             34.86       16,027.76
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12/05/19 12/05 U04518 DEPOSIT         01641 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.86       16,085.62

12/05/19 12/06 A20575 VOID: 005666    02375 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     REYES,                                    6.26       16,091.88

12/06/19 12/06 C01087 DEPOSIT         01642 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/06/2019                                     80.00       16,171.88

12/06/19 12/06 U04519 DEPOSIT         01642 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.48       16,187.36

12/06/19 12/06 U04521 DEPOSIT         01644 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             87.96       16,275.32

12/06/19 12/06 C01088 DEPOSIT         01645 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/06/2019                                    331.00       16,606.32

12/06/19 12/06 U04522 DEPOSIT         01645 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.70       16,664.02

12/06/19 12/09 B03908 Deposit 000000  02198 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006159                       142.45       16,806.47

12/06/19 12/09 B03909 Deposit 000000  02198 REIMBURSED/PANTS C. BIRD        JE# 006160                       202.10       17,008.57

12/09/19 12/09 U04526 DEPOSIT         01646 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.77       17,023.34

12/09/19 12/10 U04527 DEPOSIT         01647 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             46.83       17,070.17

12/09/19 12/10 B03931 Deposit 000000  02203 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006172                        71.00       17,141.17

12/09/19 12/12 B03957 Deposit 000000  02218 REIMBURSED BOOTS,JACKET,BIBS    JE# 006192                       103.98       17,245.15

12/09/19  2/06 B04368 Deposit 000000  02316 REIMBURSED FOR SCHOOL COG       JE# 006475                       516.71       17,761.86

12/10/19 12/10 B03919 Deposit 000000  02200 W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 006161                    25,000.00       42,761.86

12/10/19 12/10 B03920 Deposit 000000  02200 GEN DEBT SERV TO GF LOAN P/R    JE# 006162                    15,000.00       57,761.86

12/10/19 12/10 B03921 Deposit 000000  02200 WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRF         JE# 006163                    24,000.00       81,761.86

12/10/19 12/10 B03922 Deposit 000000  02201 G/F TO P/R 12-10-19             JE# 006164                    85,241.23CR      3,479.37CR

12/10/19 12/10 U04528 DEPOSIT         01648 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            321.02        3,158.35CR

12/10/19 12/10 B03927 Deposit 000000  02202 WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF       JE# 006169                     2,500.00          658.35CR

12/10/19 12/10 B03928 Deposit 000000  02202 BUDGETARY TRF                   JE# 006170                     2,500.00        1,841.65

12/10/19 12/10 A20691 CHK: 005668     02380 BUTCH KNIGHT FENCING     2338                                  3,300.00CR      1,458.35CR

12/10/19 12/10 B03934 Deposit 000000  02204 W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 006174                     5,000.00        3,541.65

12/10/19 12/10 U04532 DEPOSIT         01649 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.60        3,599.25

12/10/19 12/10 U04533 DEPOSIT         01650 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.40        3,608.65

12/10/19 12/10 U04534 DEPOSIT         01651 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.20        3,633.85

12/11/19 12/11 A20695 CHK: 005669     02384 SCOTT GABRIEL            1554                                     12.00CR      3,621.85

12/11/19 12/11 A20696 CHK: 005670     02385 ALERT RADAR              2371                                    120.00CR      3,501.85

12/11/19 12/11 A20697 CHK: 005671     02386 ALERT RADAR              2371                                    120.00CR      3,381.85

12/11/19 12/11 A20698 VOID: 005670    02387 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2371                                    120.00        3,501.85

12/11/19 12/11 U04536 DEPOSIT         01652 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.39        3,524.24

12/11/19 12/11 A20699 CHK: 005672     02389 TEXAS COMMISSION ON FIRE 1723                                     85.00CR      3,439.24

12/11/19 12/12 B03955 Deposit 000000  02218 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006190                        58.00        3,497.24

12/11/19 12/18 A20848 VOID: 005671    02405 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2371                                    120.00        3,617.24

12/12/19 12/12 C01090 DEPOSIT         01653 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/12/2019                                    140.00        3,757.24

12/12/19 12/12 U04538 DEPOSIT         01653 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,090.83        5,848.07

12/12/19 12/12 A20700 CHK: 005673     02390 TEXAS COMMISSION ON FIRE 1723                                     85.00CR      5,763.07

12/12/19 12/12 B03954 Deposit 000000  02218 AD VALOREM CK4141               JE# 006189                    27,989.41       33,752.48

12/12/19 12/12 C01091 DEPOSIT         01655 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/12/2019                                     40.00       33,792.48

12/12/19 12/12 U04541 DEPOSIT         01655 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            103.54       33,896.02

12/12/19 12/12 A20701 CHK: 005674     02391 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     32.50CR     33,863.52

12/13/19 12/13 U04542 DEPOSIT         05100 DRAFT POSTING                                                    111.18       33,974.70

12/13/19 12/13 A20748 CHK: 005675     02392 U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     55.00CR     33,919.70

12/13/19 12/13 C01092 DEPOSIT         01656 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/13/2019                                     90.00       34,009.70

12/13/19 12/13 U04544 DEPOSIT         01656 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            646.92       34,656.62

12/13/19 12/16 B03972 Deposit 000000  02220 ELECTRIC FRANCHISE PYMT         JE# 006201                    85,847.06      120,503.68

12/13/19 12/16 B03979 Deposit 000000  02220 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006208                        70.00      120,573.68
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12/16/19 12/16 U04545 DEPOSIT         01657 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             89.71      120,663.39

12/16/19 12/16 U04546 DEPOSIT         01658 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.80      120,677.19

12/16/19 12/16 A20753 CHK: 005676     02398 BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 37,497.30CR     83,179.89

12/16/19 12/16 B03973 Deposit 000000  02220 G/F TO ST MAIN TRASH SALES TAX  JE# 006202                       123.61CR     83,056.28

12/16/19 12/16 B03974 Deposit 000000  02220 CITY SALES TAX NOV              JE# 006203                   111,750.22      194,806.50

12/16/19 12/16 B03974 Deposit 000000  02220 CITY SALES TAX NOV              JE# 006203                    37,250.07      232,056.57

12/16/19 12/16 B03974 Deposit 000000  02220 CITY SALES TAX NOV              JE# 006203                    18,625.03CR    213,431.54

12/16/19 12/16 B03977 Deposit 000000  02220 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006206                        70.00      213,501.54

12/16/19 12/16 B03978 Deposit 000000  02220 SALE OF AFGHAN                  JE# 006207                        30.00      213,531.54

12/16/19 12/16 B03981 Deposit 000000  02221 AD VALOREM CK4148               JE# 006210                   142,596.60      356,128.14

12/16/19 12/16 C01094 DEPOSIT         01660 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/16/2019                                  2,990.69      359,118.83

12/16/19 12/16 U04548 DEPOSIT         01660 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            338.04      359,456.87

12/16/19 12/17 B03983 Deposit 000000  02222 GF TO PF FOR AP 12-16-19        JE# 006211                    34,932.73CR    324,524.14

12/17/19 12/16 B03976 Deposit 000000  02220 SALES AND USE TAX NOV           JE# 006205                     3,514.15CR    321,009.99

12/17/19 12/17 U04549 DEPOSIT         01661 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             33.16      321,043.15

12/17/19 12/17 U04550 DEPOSIT         01662 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             67.51      321,110.66

12/17/19 12/17 U04553 DEPOSIT         05228 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.73CR    321,108.93

12/17/19 12/17 A20811 CHK: 005677     02402 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     38.00CR    321,070.93

12/17/19 12/17 C01096 DEPOSIT         01665 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/17/2019                                    300.00      321,370.93

12/17/19 12/17 U04562 DEPOSIT         01665 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.80      321,381.73

12/17/19 12/17 C01097 DEPOSIT         01664 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/17/2019                                      6.00      321,387.73

12/17/19 12/17 U04563 DEPOSIT         01664 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             65.78      321,453.51

12/17/19 12/17 U04564 DEPOSIT         01666 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             84.80      321,538.31

12/17/19 12/23 B04008 Deposit 000000  02223 CHANGE/RECORDING PAPER CHARGE   JE# 006222                         4.00      321,542.31

12/18/19 12/18 A20849 CHK: 005678     02406 ALERT RADAR              2371                                     80.00CR    321,462.31

12/18/19 12/18 U04567 DEPOSIT         01667 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             49.19      321,511.50

12/18/19 12/18 C01098 DEPOSIT         01668 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/18/2019                                    519.10      322,030.60

12/18/19 12/18 U04568 DEPOSIT         01668 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            134.67      322,165.27

12/18/19 12/18 U04569 DEPOSIT         01669 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.86      322,189.13

12/18/19 12/18 U04570 DEPOSIT         05248 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.37CR    322,187.76

12/18/19 12/18 U04573 DEPOSIT         05139 DRAFT POSTING                                                    140.46      322,328.22

12/18/19 12/23 B04006 Deposit 000000  02223 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006220                       115.00      322,443.22

12/18/19 12/23 B04007 Deposit 000000  02223 OVER PD TOLL INVOICE CK RETURN  JE# 006221                        10.00      322,453.22

12/18/19  2/06 B04365 Deposit 000000  02315 E/C POSTED WRG AMOUNT           JE# 006472         000135        115.00CR    322,338.22

12/18/19  2/06 B04366 Deposit 000000  02315 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006473                       155.00      322,493.22

12/19/19 12/19 U04579 DEPOSIT         05259 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.73CR    322,491.49

12/19/19 12/19 U04580 DEPOSIT         05260 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              1.73      322,493.22

12/19/19 12/19 C01099 DEPOSIT         01670 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/19/2019                                     80.00      322,573.22

12/19/19 12/19 U04584 DEPOSIT         01670 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             72.53      322,645.75

12/19/19 12/19 U04585 DEPOSIT         01671 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             92.28      322,738.03

12/19/19 12/19 U04586 DEPOSIT         01672 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             34.02      322,772.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20850 CHK: 005679     02407 REBECCA DICKENSON        2374                                      6.00CR    322,766.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20851 CHK: 005680     02407 CHRISTAL RUIZ            2375                                      6.00CR    322,760.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20852 CHK: 005681     02407 HELEN BURTON             2376                                      6.00CR    322,754.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20853 CHK: 005682     02407 TAMMY ANDERSON           2377                                      6.00CR    322,748.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20854 CHK: 005683     02407 SANDRA DIAZ              2378                                      6.00CR    322,742.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20855 CHK: 005684     02407 SARAH SHOCKLEY           2379                                      6.00CR    322,736.05



       5-05-2020  2:09 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     4

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

12/20/19 12/20 A20856 CHK: 005685     02407 JARED GRIFFITH           2380                                      6.00CR    322,730.05

12/20/19 12/20 A20857 CHK: 005686     02407 EDWARD BOYD              2381                                      6.00CR    322,724.05

12/20/19 12/20 U04592 DEPOSIT         01673 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.61      322,740.66

12/20/19 12/20 U04593 DEPOSIT         01674 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            298.36      323,039.02

12/20/19 12/20 C01102 DEPOSIT         01675 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/20/2019                                  1,015.10      324,054.12

12/20/19 12/20 U04596 DEPOSIT         01675 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            101.19      324,155.31

12/20/19 12/23 B04005 Deposit 000000  02223 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006219                       127.00      324,282.31

12/23/19 12/23 U04597 DEPOSIT         05162 DRAFT POSTING                                                    251.05      324,533.36

12/23/19 12/23 A20866 CHK: 005687     02410 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      8.00CR    324,525.36

12/23/19 12/23 U04599 DEPOSIT         01676 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            112.11      324,637.47

12/23/19 12/23 B04019 Deposit 000000  02224 AD VALOREM CK#4167              JE# 006223                   108,274.33      432,911.80

12/23/19 12/23 B04021 Deposit 000000  02224 G/F TO P/R 12-25-19             JE# 006225                    80,686.30CR    352,225.50

12/23/19 12/23 C01103 DEPOSIT         01677 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/23/2019                                    455.00      352,680.50

12/23/19 12/23 U04600 DEPOSIT         01677 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             71.87      352,752.37

12/23/19 12/23 C01104 DEPOSIT         01678 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/23/2019                                     80.00      352,832.37

12/23/19 12/23 U04601 DEPOSIT         01678 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.35      352,857.72

12/23/19  2/06 B04367 Deposit 000000  02315 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006474                        84.50      352,942.22

12/24/19 12/26 B04030 Deposit 000000  02225 TOLAR MONTHLY FEE DEC           JE# 006232                     4,030.33CR    348,911.89

12/26/19 12/26 U04605 DEPOSIT         05287 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        3.07CR    348,908.82

12/26/19 12/26 U04608 DEPOSIT         01680 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.77      348,925.59

12/26/19 12/26 C01105 DEPOSIT         01681 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/26/2019                                    337.32      349,262.91

12/26/19 12/26 U04609 DEPOSIT         01681 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            162.14      349,425.05

12/26/19 12/26 U04610 DEPOSIT         01682 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             53.08      349,478.13

12/26/19  2/06 B04370 M       000000  02317 TRFD TO MUCH 12-20-19 FIX 2-6   JE# 006477         000137        305.00      349,783.13

12/27/19 12/27 U04611 DEPOSIT         05294 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        0.98CR    349,782.15

12/27/19 12/27 U04613 DEPOSIT         05295 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              1.16      349,783.31

12/27/19 12/27 B04040 Deposit 000000  02234 GF TO WWF HELP WITH AP          JE# 006242         000080      8,000.00CR    341,783.31

12/27/19 12/27 B04041 Deposit 000000  02234 GF TO WF TO HELP WITH AP        JE# 006243         000081     32,000.00CR    309,783.31

12/27/19 12/27 U04616 DEPOSIT         01683 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             21.03      309,804.34

12/27/19 12/27 B04043 Deposit 000000  02235 G/F TO P/F FOR AP 12-27-19      JE# 006245                    68,148.48CR    241,655.86

12/27/19 12/27 U04617 DEPOSIT         01685 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.46      241,670.32

12/27/19 12/27 U04618 DEPOSIT         01684 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             48.50      241,718.82

12/27/19 12/31 B04053 Deposit 000000  02238 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006255                        70.00      241,788.82

12/30/19 12/30 U04619 DEPOSIT         01686 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             12.12      241,800.94

12/30/19 12/30 C01109 DEPOSIT         01687 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/30/2019                                    203.24      242,004.18

12/30/19 12/30 U04620 DEPOSIT         01687 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            177.24      242,181.42

12/30/19 12/30 U04621 DEPOSIT         01688 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.46      242,205.88

12/30/19 12/31 B04054 Deposit 000000  02238 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006256                        30.82      242,236.70

12/31/19 12/31 B04056 Deposit 000000  02238 QRTLY SUTAL P/R TRFS            JE# 006258                        47.43CR    242,189.27

12/31/19 12/31 U04623 DEPOSIT         05243 DRAFT POSTING                                                      0.26      242,189.53

12/31/19 12/31 U04625 DEPOSIT         05308 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        0.80CR    242,188.73

12/31/19 12/31 C01110 DEPOSIT         01690 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/31/2019                                     40.00      242,228.73

12/31/19 12/31 U04626 DEPOSIT         01690 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              8.40      242,237.13

12/31/19 12/31 C01111 DEPOSIT         01691 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/31/2019                                     75.00      242,312.13

12/31/19 12/31 U04627 DEPOSIT         01691 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             39.49      242,351.62

12/31/19 12/31 C01112 DEPOSIT         01692 DAILY CASH POSTING 12/31/2019                                    582.30      242,933.92

12/31/19 12/31 U04628 DEPOSIT         01692 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             45.89      242,979.81
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      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

12/31/19  1/02 B04097 Deposit 000000  02241 WF TO GF POSTAGE SUPP BILLS     JE# 006299                         3.10      242,982.91

12/31/19  1/02 B04098 Deposit 000000  02241 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK1-3 BILLS    JE# 006300                       220.50      243,203.41

12/31/19  1/02 B04099 Deposit 000000  02241 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK4-7 BILLS    JE# 006301                       185.85      243,389.26

12/31/19  1/02 B04100 Deposit 000000  02241 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK8-10 BILLS   JE# 006302                       184.45      243,573.71

12/31/19  1/02 B04101 Deposit 000000  02241 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK11-14 BILLS  JE# 006303                       190.05      243,763.76

12/31/19  2/06 B04371 I       000000  02317 INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 006478         000138        150.60      243,914.36

12/31/19  2/06 B04372 M       000000  02317 HARRIS/GUEVARA NSF              JE# 006479         000139          2.31      243,916.67

12/31/19  2/06 B04373 M       000000  02317 JONES/DAVIS APPLIED WRG ACCT    JE# 006480         000140          0.18CR    243,916.49

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:    629,541.94   CR:     389,318.83CR        240,223.11

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:    629,541.94   CR:     389,318.83CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  3,693.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 629,541.94            389,318.83CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   633,235.32            389,318.83CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         243,916.49
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:  12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


